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ATLETA
ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA
FABRICIO HUNGARO JOBIM

JADIR JOSE DA SILVA

BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS
SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS RIBEIRO FERREIRA
ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA

ANDRE LUIZ SANTIAGO
LEONARDO MACEDO DE REZENDE
VINICIUS COSTA AMORIM

LUAN DUQUE SCHAEFFER
LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE
GLEIDSON FERREIRA

SERGIO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
CLAUDIO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SURERUS DE OLIVEIRA
WENDELL JOSE ROCHA

JOSE CARLOS GONCALVES FLORENTINO
DAVID AP. MOREIRA GONCALVES
SEBASTIAO LUIZ GOMES

JADER ROCHA AMORIM

LEANDRO GONCALVES VIANA
JOSE MARIA DIAS

WELSON DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
ERICO VERISSIMO DE REZENDE
PABLO PHILIPE ANTONIO GOMES
JOSE ALVES DA COSTA NETO

EQUIPE
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
ULTRAMOVE

CLUBE BOM PASTOR
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF

FITNESS TRUCK JF

SUPER AMIGOS - PCD

JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF

JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
CLUBE BOM PASTOR
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD

SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD

FEMININO

TEMPO
23:27.6
23:31.6
27:01.5
28:39.1
30:01.5
30:43.6
31:16.3
32:06.8
32:53.8
33:33.4
34:15.8
34:50.3
35:42.1
36:56.5
38:16.2
39:10.9
42:07.7
42:50.2
43:24.9
44:17.0
44:18.8
47:04.4
47:12.0
47:50.1
51:24.0
51:25.3
59:25.9

N2 PEITO
1554
1516
1525
1506
1563
1542
1501
1505
1539
1574
1541
1538
1520
1562
1507
1521
1580
1531
1510
1561
1524
1536
1534
1577
1515
1552
1579
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ATLETA
SHISLEY DE PAULA
MARIA DA CONSOLAGAO JARDIM
ROSILAINY MARIA MESQUITA
MARIANE DA SILVA ROCHA
MONICA DE ARAUJO CAMPELO
MARCIA REGINA SILVA SAMPAIO
LETICIA SANTOS CARVALHO
SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO
ROSANGELA APARECIDA CELESTINO

EQUIPE
VEM CORRER
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF

JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
ALAE
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF

JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF

EQUIPES PCDs - MASCULINO

TEMPO
35:50.4
43:27.5
44:59.2
51:13.7
52:57.2
53:39.8
58:31.5

1:00:47.0

1:00:47.3

N2 PEITO
1564
1548
1559
1549
1551
1546
1540
1560
1557
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ATLETAS

19 COLOCADA
EQUIPE
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BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS
SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE LUIZ SANTIAGO
VINICIUS COSTA AMORIM
LUAN DUQUE SCHAEFFER
GLEIDSON FERREIRA

SERGIO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
JADER ROCHA AMORIM
WELSON DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
ERICO VERISSIMO DE REZENDE
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JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
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ATLETAS
ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA
ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA
LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE
CLAUDIO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SURERUS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE CARLOS GONCALVES FLORENTINO
SEBASTIAO LUIZ GOMES
LEANDRO GONCALVES VIANA
JOSE MARIA DIAS
JOSE ALVES DA COSTA NETO

29 COLOCADA

EQUIPE
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD

39 COLOCADA

PONTOS

TOTAL

506

coL
30
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ATLETAS
JADIR JOSE DA SILVA
WENDELL JOSE ROCHA

EQUIPE
CLUBE BOM PASTOR
CLUBE BOM PASTOR

EQUIPES PCDs - FEMININO

PONTOS
90
46

TOTAL

136

ATLETAS
MARIA DA CONSOLAGAO JARDIM
MARIANE DA SILVA ROCHA
SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO
ROSANGELA APARECIDA CELESTINO

12 COLOCADA

EQUIPE
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
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313



